SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer
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070-19-0534
046-21-0555
046-19-0049
237-21-0319
901-20-1580
046-21-0737
055-20-0567
246-20-0200
246-19-0880
046-19-0755
250-21-8034
046-21-0253
046-21-0154
046-20-0022
046-21-0544
017-20-9691
097-21-1027
046-18-0902
073-18-5565
046-21-0649
073-20-4367
046-20-0179
046-20-0021
073-21-7015
086-21-0157
117-20-0828
111-20-0562
055-18-0010
073-21-7591
073-21-7634
250-21-8029
046-21-0533
017-21-0114
117-20-0746
046-20-0402
246-20-0024
073-20-4182
154-17-0464
153-20-0471
073-20-4114
097-18-2347
246-16-0029
046-20-0172
097-18-2348
017-20-9411
073-20-4937
046-17-0196
153-19-0221
097-21-1238
073-18-5136
017-20-9699
097-21-1278
250-20-3394
017-21-0141
073-20-4940

13-08-2022 fra HANNOVER

Antal duer: 102
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A+ 12:28:26 1.235,84
U = 12:37:31 1.228,93
U = 12:42:59 1.210,27
U * 12:43:49 1.207,20
U = 12:44:41 1.203,20
U = 12:45:04 1.201,56
A * 12:40:18 1.190,76
U * 13:16:36 1.175,74
A = 13:18:17 1.170,30
A * 12:56:33 1.167,33
A * 12:49:20 1.158,59
A+ 13:02:35 1.147,06
U * 13:00:38 1.140,69
U = 13:01:45 1.137,01
U = 13:04:36 1.133,73
A * 13:37:16 1.128,31
A * 13:11:01 1.119,89
U * 13:16:03 1.098,67
A * 13:37:45 1.098,38
A * 13:09:37 1.094,71
A+ 13:36:56 1.084,44
U = 13:21:49 1.081,40
A * 13:23:17 1.070,53
A * 13:54:43 1.051,75
A * 13:27:56 1.040,94
A * 14:06:26 1.028,43
A * 13:39:19 1.006,62
A * 14:07:08 963,51
A+ 14:22:20 928,89
A * 14:41:59 928,48
A * 14:18:53 913,82
U * 14:38:15 894,20
A * 15:59:18 822,65
U = 16:01:54 818,52
A * 15:20:20 817,89
A * 15:54:56 813,82
A+ 16:14:06 779,83
U * 16:34:13 771,09
A * 16:00:37 755,48
A * 16:56:43 722,70
A * 16:24:46 722,10
U = 17:15:51 707,58
U * 16:45:08 695,76
A * 16:51:34 688,54
U = 17:45:09 684,40
A * 17:43:26 659,07
A * 17:15:32 646,43
A * 18:05:48 610,16
A+ 18:32:00 602,64
A * 18:48:35 597,16
A * 19:21:19 593,84
A+ 18:26:25 591,27
U * 18:21:23 589,43
U * 19:29:52 586,93
A * 19:16:47 573,83
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JOHS. MARKUSSEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

PER HOLST

NIELS RONN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
EBBE HOLM

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
EBBE HOLM
S.E.VESTERGAARD
S.E.VESTERGAARD
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
TEAM KNUDSEN
EBBE HOLM

PER HOLST

ANDERS BRUBECH
LEIF NIELSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

PER HOLST
S.E.VESTERGAARD
ANDERS BRUBECH
LEIF NIELSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
LARS BRUND
BJARNE NUTZHORN
FRANK JENSEN
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
TEAM KNUDSEN
MAX JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ANDERS BROBECH
ALLAN & TOMMY
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ANDERS BRUBECH
VILLY LESO
TORBEN MORTENSEN
PER HOLST

VILLY LESO

MAX JENSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

LEIF NIELSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ARNE OG VILLY
KAJ VMOLLER
TEAM KNUDSEN
VILLY LESO

OLE NIELSEN

TEAM KNUDSEN
KAJ VMOLLER

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

1.000
994
979
977
974
972
964
951
947
945
937
928
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913
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SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl. 07:15

Placering Ringnummer
56 046-15-0017
57 246-17-0353
58 250-21-7453
59 046-20-0627
60 017-20-9661
61 144-19-1558
62 046-21-0019
63 153-20-0662
64 073-21-7789
65 017-18-1365
66 073-20-4412
67 154-20-0255
68 017-18-1609
69 017-20-9528
70 046-19-0446
71 097-20-0113
72 074-20-0651
73 073-18-5063
74 046-21-0005
75 046-21-0003
76 017-20-9406
77 017-20-9407
78 046-21-0021
79 154-18-8195
80 017-21-0322
81 153-20-0539
82 220-20-1111
83 246-20-0095

13-08-2022 fra HANNOVER

Antal duer: 102
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 18:57:18 567,71
A * 19:42:44 565,88
A * 19:42:13 555,41
U * 19:26:21 542,28
U = 20:36:40 538,00
A * 20:46:19 521,54
U = 20:11:11 508,47
A * 20:17:19 502,08
A = 21:03:40 500,84
A = 08:10:59 422,40
A * 07:39:23 419,47
A * 08:48:29 410,31
A * 09:01:04 405,85
U = 08:53:28 405,52
U = 07:14:54 400,93
U = 07:58:53 393,49
A * 08:34:10 390,73
A = 09:05:18 385,96
U = 08:20:04 383,15
U = 08:34:33 377,83
A * 10:33:30 370,67
A * 10:42:56 367,69
A * 09:04:13 367,40
U = 11:09:15 359,56
A = 11:48:00 351,13
A * 10:22:34 342,43
A * 10:53:20 335,57
A+ 12:25:04 333,43
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EBBE HOLM
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
NIELS RONN

BJORN WEIGLIN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JES PEDERSEN

OLE NIELSEN

JAN MADSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
ERIK KNUDSEN

OLE POULSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
LARS BRUND

VILLY LESO

ARNE OG VILLY

JAN MADSEN

JES PEDERSEN

JES PEDERSEN

MAX JENSEN

MAX JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
OLE POULSEN
KENNET & JORN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
TORBEN MORTENSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 15-08-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

459
458
449
439
435
422
411
406
405
342
339
332
328
328
324
318
316
312
310
306
300
298
297
291
284
277
272
270



